Child Nutrition Area Specialist County Assignments

Official Station – Little Rock

Address:  2020 West Third, Suite 404

Little Rock, AR  72205-4465

Phone:  501-324-9502

Fax:  501-324-9505

Area Specialist:  Sheila Brown E-mail:  sbrown@arkedu.k12.ar.us
Counties Assigned:

Perry


Pope


Area Specialist:  Nancy Gage E-mail:  ngage@arkedu.k12.ar.us
Counties Assigned:

Clark


Hempstead

Hot Spring

Howard

LaFayette

Little River

Miller


Montgomery

Nevada

Pike


Polk


Saline

Sevier


Area Specialist:  Rita Hamilton E-mail:  rhamilton@arkedu.k12.ar.us
Counties Assigned:

Clay


Cleburne

Faulkner

Greene

Independence
Jackson

Lawrence

Randolph

St. Francis

Sharp


Woodruff


Area Specialist:  Jerry Swope E-mail:  jswope@arkedu.k12.ar.us
Counties Assigned:

Fulton

Izard


Madison

Newton

Pulaski

Searcy

Stone


Washington


Area Specialist:  Patricia Winders E-mail:  pwinders@arkedu.k12.ar.us
Counties Assigned:

Conway

Garland

Lonoke

Van Buren

White


Yell


(Educational Cooperatives)

Area Specialist:  Schaun Brown E-mail:  browns@aresc.arsc.k12.ar.us 

Address:
Arkansas River Education Service Cooperative



912 West Sixth Avenue



Pine Bluff, AR  71601

Phone:
870-534-6129

Fax:

870-534-2847

Counties Assigned:

Ashley

Bradley

Calhoun

Chicot

Cleveland

Columbia

Dallas


Drew

Grant


Jefferson

Lincoln

Ouachita

Union


Area Specialist:  Suzanne Davidson E-mail:  sdavidson@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us
Address:
Great Rivers Cooperative



P. O. Box 2837



West Helena, AR  72390

Phone:
870-338-6461

Fax:

870-338-7905

Counties Assigned;

Arkansas

Craighead

Crittenden

Cross

Desha


Lee


Mississippi

Monroe

Phillips

Poinsett

Prairie


Area Specialist:  Ruth Turner E-mail:  ruth@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us
Address:
Northwest Arkansas Education Service Cooperative



409 North Thompson



Springdale, AR  72764

Phone:
501-756-2803

Fax:

501-756-0782

Counties Assigned;

Baxter

Benton

Boone

Carroll

Crawford

Franklin

Johnson

Logan

Marion

Scott


Sebastian


